®
-1-
Self-acting regulators of differential pressure and
self-acting regulators of differential pressure with flow limitation
BEE line
01 - 01.2
04.03.GB
®

o
Note: flange dimensions for PN 25, PN 16 and PN 10 in range of DN 15 - 50 remain the same.
Ordering example : RD 122 D 2411 25/150-25/T
15 to 60 kPa (red spring) 22
25 to 70 kPa (red spring) 22
20 kPa 11
No. of the column of the Kvs values
2Extended 2,5 m
X
Standard 1,6 m 16. Impulse pipeline
7. Kvs
10 kPaDN 32 to 50 101)
Accessories
Impulse pipeline for supply of pressure impulse
into regulator
1) Max.differential pressure may not
exceed 0,2 MPa for this
setting range
1 impulse pipeline
2 neck
3 gasket 12x8�
Welding coupling for connecting of impulse pipe
Made of: 1.0036 / 11 373.0
Ordering code: VM 43 0046
It is in the scope of supply as standard.
Kvs [m /hod]
1 2DN
5 2.5
8 ---
15
10 ---25
15 ---
21 ---40
32 (28,5)* ---
32
20